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Art	Adamson	Invitational	-	11/20/2024	to	11/22/2024

Results	-	Wednesday	Finals

Event	1		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Pool	Record: 1:26.20 * University	of	Arizona2009

Jackson,	Kelly,	Schluntz,	Baughman
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:29.10Texas A&M-GU
1) Chloe Stepanek 22 2) r:+0.19 Kaitlyn Owens 22
3) r:+0.16 Kailey Kennedy 18 4) r:+0.10 Liv Theall 23

r:+0.65  22.70 44.34 1:06.88 1:29.10
A2 1:30.10Washington St.-IE

1) Darcy Revitt 19 2) r:+0.20 Emma Wright 21
3) r:+0.14 Skylar Brgoch 20 4) r:-0.01 Addy Lewis 19

r:+0.62  22.77 45.13 1:07.83 1:30.10
A3 1:30.82UTAH-UT

1) Erin Palmer 20 2) r:+0.22 Lily Milner 21
3) r:+0.30 Julia Bartell 21 4) r:+0.04 Norah Hay 22

r:+0.63  22.33 44.79 1:08.33 1:30.82
B4 1:30.93Texas A&M-GU

1) Ella McQuinn 18 2) r:+0.21 Jordan Buechler 22
3) r:+0.37 Fresh Sathianchokw 4) r:+0.12 Bobbi Kennett 23

r:+0.68  23.20 45.66 1:08.63 1:30.93
A5 1:32.28TCU

1) Olivia Rhodes 21 2) r:+0.26 Serena Gould 22
3) r:+0.18 Claire Chahbandour 4) r:+0.38 Rhanishka Gibbs 18

r:+0.58  22.98 45.88 1:08.81 1:32.28
B6 1:33.18Washington St.-IE

1) Issabelle Parrish 18 2) r:+0.15 Sam Krew 21
3) r:+0.20 Angela Di Palo 22 4) r:+0.30 Selena Duran 21

r:+0.54  23.53 46.95 1:10.01 1:33.18
C7 1:33.52Washington St.-IE

1) Clara Anderson 20 2) r:+0.10 Kaitlyn Bluford 19
3) r:+0.19 Anna Rauchholz 21 4) r:+0.22 Dori Hathazi 20

r:+0.47  23.93 47.26 1:10.69 1:33.52
B8 1:33.67TCU

1) Caelan Burt 19 2) r:+0.23 Jeanne Dahmen 22
3) r:+0.13 Maddy Burt 22 4) r:+0.13 Ella Stein 22

r:+0.72  23.91 47.22 1:10.51 1:33.67
C9 1:34.23Texas A&M-GU

1) Maya Golubovic 18 2) r:+0.26 Sarah Szklaruk-Trai
3) r:+0.06 Ellis Fox 20 4) r:+0.32 Aviv Barzelay 22

r:+0.68  23.76 47.54 1:10.82 1:34.23
A10 1:34.63UIW-ST

1) Jada Ashford 20 2) r:+0.33 Jaelyn Hardy 18
3) r:+0.10 Catherine Stephen 2 4) r:+0.05 Kelechi Nwaeze 18

r:+0.62  23.30 47.24 1:10.97 1:34.63
B11 1:36.10UTAH-UT

1) Emma Lemler 19 2) r:+0.14 Megan Legarth 21
3) r:+0.12 Alyssa Sorensen 22 4) r:+0.19 Anya Clark 18

r:+0.72  23.66 47.48 1:11.32 1:36.10
C12 1:36.20TCU

1) Lexi Drap 19 2) r:+0.27 Kiaha McCool 19
3) r:+0.42 Emilia Hellak 21 4) r:+0.27 Yasmin Lopes 21

r:+0.68  24.13 47.89 1:12.52 1:36.20
B--- DQUIW-ST

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Laney Skrobanek 21 2) r:-0.12 Kayley Radford 18
3) r:+0.15 Abigail Nelson 20 4) r:+0.44 Jessica Dziergowski

r:+0.61  25.03 48.82 1:13.78 DQ

Event	2		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Pool	Record: 1:14.08 * Auburn	University2009

Andkjaer,	Louw,	Norys,	Targett
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:16.95Texas A&M-GU
1) Connor Foote 20 2) r:+0.32 Ben Scholl 19
3) r:+0.15 Collin Fuchs 22 4) r:+0.02 Baylor Nelson 21

r:+0.61  19.30 38.31 57.76 1:16.95
A2 1:17.50TCU

1) Peter Horton 20 2) r:+0.20 Jadon Wuilliez 22
3) r:+0.05 Nigel Forbes 19 4) r:+0.02 Milan Fabian 23

r:+0.59  19.82 39.07 58.12 1:17.50
A3 1:19.19UIW-ST

1) Fabio Fasolo 23 2) r:+0.01 Spyros Kranias 23
3) r:+0.11 Luis De Oliveira 21 4) r:+0.05 Amechi Nwaeze 22

r:+0.63  19.96 40.01 59.47 1:19.19
B4 1:19.52Texas A&M-GU

1) Seth Reno 21 2) r:-0.40 Travis Gulledge 19
3) r:+0.06 Ben Sytsma 19 4) r:+0.35 Lane White 21

r:+0.65  20.70 39.60 59.25 1:19.52
A5 1:19.73UTAH-UT

1) Will Woodall 20 2) r:+0.31 Layton Sealman 18
3) r:+0.19 Davis Stachelek 20 4) r:+0.20 Evan VanBrocklin 2

r:+0.68  20.46 40.51 1:00.17 1:19.73
B6 1:20.80TCU

1) Luke Dimiceli 22 2) r:+0.08 Nick Rozenberg 22
3) r:+0.10 Geremia Freri 24 4) r:+0.25 Edgar Cicanci 22

r:+0.60  19.75 40.17 1:00.37 1:20.80
C7 1:21.36Texas A&M-GU

1) McKennzey McDonald 21 2) r:+0.10 David Oderinde 22
3) r:+0.22 Tyler Hulet 22 4) r:+0.27 Seth Tolentino 19

r:+0.64  20.72 40.68 1:00.98 1:21.36
C8 1:22.99TCU

1) Luka Cavic 20 2) r:+0.02 Charlie Bishop 18
3) r:+0.04 Max Zinn 19 4) r:+0.25 Nikola Koltin 20

r:+0.71  20.96 41.65 1:02.35 1:22.99
A9 1:23.11AFA-CO

1) Chase Dwornicki 20 2) r:+0.04 Jacob Bulseco 22
3) r:+0.08 Kai Tiede 20 4) r:+0.21 Gavin Peterman 20

r:+0.63  21.10 41.48 1:02.04 1:23.11
B10 1:23.51UIW-ST

1) Ashton Moser 22 2) r:+0.38 Mykyta Kolesnykov
3) r:+0.20 Derek Montoya 19 4) r:+0.29 Matthew Harman 2

r:+0.64  20.91 41.53 1:02.74 1:23.51
B11 1:24.66AFA-CO

1) Mack Nuval 19 2) r:+0.27 Bridon Rosales 20
3) r:+0.17 Garrett Kennedy 19 4) r:+0.16 Tanner Wilson 18

r:+0.70  21.76 43.28 1:04.00 1:24.66
C12 1:28.24UIW-ST

1) Caleb Rojas 19 2) r:+0.08 Carson Smith 19
3) r:+0.23 Caleb Rogers 22 4) r:+0.02 Armando Apigna Ca

r:+0.66  21.75 43.03 1:06.42 1:28.24
B--- DQUTAH-UT

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Jackson Kehler 21 2) r:-0.05 Parker McOmber 24
3) r:-0.07 Matt Dedering 20 4) r:+0.05 Kelson Flynn 20

r:+0.74  21.02 41.36 1:01.49 DQ
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Results	-	Wednesday	Finals

Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
Pool	Record: 4:27.84 * Ledecky2017

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 201 4:40.93Hayden Miller
r:+0.78  26.27 54.49 1:22.75 1:51.42

2:20.07 2:48.56 3:16.58 3:44.75
4:12.89 4:40.93

Texas A&M-GU 222 4:43.41Chloe Stepanek
r:+0.64  26.06 54.54 1:22.79 1:51.44

2:20.12 2:48.85 3:17.75 3:46.63
4:15.25 4:43.41

Washington St.-IE 203 4:48.98Dori Hathazi
r:+0.50  26.38 54.70 1:23.69 1:52.69

2:21.99 2:51.47 3:21.45 3:50.79
4:20.04 4:48.98

TCU 214 4:49.18Jordan Edwards
r:+0.72  26.62 55.11 1:24.01 1:53.11

2:22.36 2:51.75 3:21.20 3:50.75
4:20.21 4:49.18

TCU 205 4:51.08Amelia Snyder
r:+0.74  26.79 55.65 1:25.06 1:54.51

2:23.85 2:53.27 3:22.59 3:51.97
4:21.67 4:51.08

Washington St.-IE 186 4:53.65Tatum Janning
r:+0.68  26.93 55.99 1:25.23 1:54.88

2:24.71 2:54.75 3:24.57 3:54.58
4:24.79 4:53.65

TCU 237 4:53.68Colby Hurt
r:+0.69  27.01 55.79 1:25.12 1:54.70

2:24.71 2:54.57 3:24.57 3:54.75
4:24.78 4:53.68

UTAH-UT 208 4:54.48Abby Pope
r:+0.73  27.21 56.24 1:25.65 1:55.29

2:25.06 2:54.65 3:24.60 3:54.81
4:25.07 4:54.48

B	-	Final
Washington St.-IE 209 4:49.35Lauren Wille

r:+0.69  26.36 54.95 1:24.20 1:53.69
2:23.39 2:52.86 3:22.15 3:51.64
4:20.91 4:49.35

Texas A&M-GU 2010 4:51.91Kaylee Coffey
r:+0.76  26.81 56.05 1:25.33 1:54.95

2:24.56 2:54.05 3:23.69 3:53.33
4:22.91 4:51.91

Texas A&M-GU 2111 4:52.80Lydia Palmer
r:+0.70  27.44 56.72 1:26.38 1:56.32

2:26.25 2:56.18 3:25.89 3:55.08
4:23.95 4:52.80

TCU 1812 4:54.09Seanna Muhitch
r:+0.77  27.01 56.36 1:25.84 1:55.67

2:25.44 2:55.28 3:25.53 3:55.83
4:25.04 4:54.09

UTAH-UT 2213 4:56.22Marlene Sandberg
r:+0.72  27.17 56.95 1:27.02 1:56.91

2:26.89 2:57.04 3:26.95 3:56.96
4:27.11 4:56.22

UTAH-UT 2114 4:57.13Chloe Thompson
r:+0.69  27.42 56.86 1:26.63 1:56.18

2:25.90 2:55.69 3:25.88 3:55.93
4:26.61 4:57.13

UTAH-UT 2215 4:59.51Molly Jacobson
r:+0.74  27.22 56.62 1:26.23 1:56.11

2:26.44 2:56.82 3:27.60 3:58.54
4:29.41 4:59.51

Texas A&M-GU 1916 5:17.47Katie Walker
r:+0.65  25.09 52.03 1:19.93 1:49.15

2:27.13 3:01.17 3:35.24 4:09.58
4:43.95 5:17.47

C	-	Final
TCU 1917 4:54.39Morgan Rodriguez

r:+0.65  27.02 55.87 1:25.22 1:54.85
2:24.73 2:54.63 3:24.64 3:54.65
4:25.01 4:54.39

Washington St.-IE 1918 4:56.15Hannah Huarte
r:+0.62  27.36 56.82 1:26.41 1:56.31

2:26.35 2:56.52 3:26.90 3:56.91
4:26.84 4:56.15

Texas A&M-GU 1819 4:57.59Lizzie Watson
r:+0.70  26.74 56.33 1:25.89 1:55.93

2:25.85 2:55.99 3:26.23 3:57.05
4:27.69 4:57.59

UTAH-UT 2120 4:58.25Sydney Even
r:+0.68  27.18 56.73 1:26.56 1:56.63

2:26.64 2:56.76 3:27.09 3:57.42
4:27.69 4:58.25

TCU 1921 5:00.46Lexi Drap
r:+0.70  27.74 57.57 1:28.21 1:58.64

2:29.27 3:00.29 3:31.05 4:01.85
4:32.33 5:00.46

TCU 2022 5:01.33Sydney Inman
r:+0.56  27.71 57.41 1:27.48 1:57.82

2:28.27 2:59.03 3:29.73 4:00.68
4:31.65 5:01.33

UTAH-UT 1923 5:02.37Ece Yildirim
r:+0.79  28.12 58.13 1:28.46 1:59.12

2:29.63 3:00.39 3:31.15 4:01.79
4:32.37 5:02.37

UIW-ST 2124 5:04.04Megan Lopez
r:+0.61  27.96 57.73 1:27.73 1:58.39

2:29.10 3:00.13 3:31.30 4:02.85
4:33.96 5:04.04

Event	4		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
Pool	Record: 4:08.92 * Basson2009

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final

UTAH-UT 191 4:18.15Nick Chiraϐisi
r:+0.65  23.33 48.93 1:14.99 1:41.30

2:07.80 2:34.32 3:00.91 3:27.53
3:53.91 4:18.15

UTAH-UT 192 4:18.19Jones Lambert
r:+0.67  23.50 49.05 1:14.88 1:40.94

2:07.20 2:33.51 2:59.93 3:26.51
3:52.81 4:18.19
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Results	-	Wednesday	Finals
A	-	Final	...			(Event	4		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
UIW-ST 223 4:20.76Panos Vlachogiannakos

r:+0.66  23.73 49.33 1:15.27 1:41.43
2:07.79 2:34.24 3:00.97 3:27.70
3:54.56 4:20.76

UTAH-UT 214 4:21.70Brandon Miller
r:+0.66  24.17 50.03 1:16.33 1:42.64

2:09.15 2:35.71 3:02.26 3:28.87
3:55.80 4:21.70

UTAH-UT 205 4:23.76Jakub Walter
r:+0.75  23.90 50.05 1:16.70 1:42.96

2:09.69 2:36.57 3:03.28 3:30.36
3:57.67 4:23.76

TCU 216 4:24.56Kornel Kohalmi
r:+0.73  24.13 50.04 1:16.49 1:43.35

2:10.37 2:37.53 3:04.47 3:31.48
3:58.56 4:24.56

UTAH-UT 197 4:26.06Nolan Arnholt
r:+0.67  24.33 50.58 1:17.16 1:43.87

2:10.75 2:37.98 3:05.30 3:32.58
3:59.71 4:26.06

UTAH-UT 208 4:31.70Tomas Chocholaty
r:+0.66  23.93 50.22 1:17.12 1:44.39

2:11.83 2:39.40 3:07.56 3:36.08
4:04.50 4:31.70

B	-	Final
TCU 239 4:24.21Milan Fabian

r:+0.65  23.79 49.80 1:16.54 1:43.63
2:10.64 2:37.69 3:04.69 3:31.74
3:58.51 4:24.21

TCU 2210 4:25.31Aaron Wilmes
r:+0.73  24.46 50.69 1:17.52 1:44.39

2:11.39 2:38.51 3:06.43 3:33.07
3:59.76 4:25.31

AFA-CO 2011 4:25.44Tyler Surratt
r:+0.67  24.51 50.34 1:16.94 1:43.93

2:10.91 2:38.23 3:05.56 3:32.48
3:59.51 4:25.44

UTAH-UT 1912 4:25.79Owen Carlsen
r:+0.70  24.52 51.08 1:17.95 1:45.06

2:12.32 2:39.16 3:06.36 3:33.57
4:00.12 4:25.79

Texas A&M-GU 2213 4:25.87Trey Dickey
r:+0.75  24.05 50.16 1:17.12 1:44.24

2:11.36 2:38.75 3:05.88 3:32.97
4:00.47 4:25.87

UTAH-UT 1914 4:26.11Quinn Jones
r:+0.73  24.48 50.94 1:17.80 1:45.02

2:12.23 2:39.34 3:06.43 3:33.56
4:00.52 4:26.11

AFA-CO 2015 4:28.10Joe Christ
r:+0.64  23.63 49.84 1:16.65 1:44.03

2:11.27 2:38.85 3:06.56 3:34.21
4:01.81 4:28.10

UTAH-UT 2116 4:31.27Chance Ricca
r:+0.59  23.52 49.57 1:16.34 1:43.44

2:10.76 2:38.59 3:06.74 3:34.75
4:03.27 4:31.27

C	-	Final
Texas A&M-GU 2017 4:25.92Batman Filiz

r:+0.69  23.97 50.34 1:17.02 1:44.07
2:11.03 2:38.18 3:05.56 3:33.11
3:59.99 4:25.92

AFA-CO 1918 4:29.38Evan Witte
r:+0.70  24.21 51.26 1:18.90 1:46.40

2:14.20 2:41.60 3:08.98 3:36.13
4:02.91 4:29.38

AFA-CO 1919 4:29.75Tucker Rice
r:+0.65  24.84 52.04 1:19.19 1:46.48

2:13.81 2:41.30 3:08.81 3:36.19
4:03.47 4:29.75

TCU 1920 4:31.26Max Zinn
r:+0.76  23.78 50.58 1:18.24 1:46.18

2:14.20 2:42.09 3:09.83 3:38.00
4:05.62 4:31.26

TCU 2221 4:32.09Nick Rozenberg
r:+0.67  24.28 50.99 1:18.45 1:45.93

2:13.77 2:41.69 3:09.39 3:37.53
4:05.47 4:32.09

UTAH-UT 1922 4:33.07Kellen Cameron
r:+0.66  24.92 52.98 1:21.19 1:49.34

2:17.24 2:44.58 3:12.01 3:39.09
4:06.50 4:33.07

AFA-CO 1923 4:33.85Ralph Fiscus
r:+0.73  24.77 51.52 1:19.23 1:47.37

2:15.58 2:43.58 3:11.49 3:39.31
4:07.03 4:33.85

UTAH-UT 1924 4:36.33Nicholas Kjaerulff
r:+0.65  25.21 53.33 1:21.37 1:49.30

2:17.12 2:45.06 3:13.00 3:40.88
4:08.84 4:36.33

Event	5		Women	200	Yard	IM
Pool	Record: 1:52.69 * Pickrem2018

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 221 1:57.96Giulia Goerigk
r:+0.54  26.14 56.33 1:29.98 1:57.96

Texas A&M-GU 192 1:58.53Hannah O'Leary
r:+0.69  26.03 55.88 1:30.38 1:58.53

Texas A&M-GU 233 1:58.55Liv Theall
r:+0.65  24.84 55.87 1:29.93 1:58.55

Washington St.-IE 204 1:58.82Emily Lundgren
r:+0.56  25.42 56.86 1:30.77 1:58.82

TCU 195 2:00.25Karolin Victoria Kotsar
r:+0.64  26.12 55.97 1:31.73 2:00.25

Washington St.-IE 206 2:00.63Ariel Wang
r:+0.64  26.15 56.08 1:32.08 2:00.63

UTAH-UT 207 2:01.78Ella Derby
r:+0.70  26.57 56.88 1:32.55 2:01.78

TCU 218 2:04.76Claire Chahbandour
r:+0.66  26.86 59.47 1:35.04 2:04.76
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	5		Women	200	Yard	IM)

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
B	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 219 2:01.62Corbyn Cormack
r:+0.75  26.04 56.70 1:32.33 2:01.62

UTAH-UT 2010 2:02.52Teagan Steinmetz
r:+0.68  26.49 57.66 1:32.67 2:02.52

Texas A&M-GU 2211 2:02.83Joelle Reddin
r:+0.62  26.69 59.69 1:33.28 2:02.83

UTAH-UT 1812 2:03.00Alexia Duncan
r:+0.72  26.65 57.00 1:33.90 2:03.00

Washington St.-IE 1813 2:03.35Ashlyn Hernandez
r:+0.65  26.72 57.98 1:33.20 2:03.35

Texas A&M-GU 1914 2:03.78Ella Smoker
r:+0.78  27.48 58.07 1:34.21 2:03.78

TCU 2115 2:05.21Giorgia Vavalle
r:+0.74  26.83 59.69 1:34.25 2:05.21

UTAH-UT 2016 2:06.04Isabella Riso
r:+0.69  26.73 57.66 1:35.59 2:06.04

C	-	Final
Texas A&M-GU 2217 2:03.40Desirae Mangaoang

r:+0.70  27.09 59.74 1:33.84 2:03.40
Texas A&M-GU 1918 2:03.44Gracie Walker

r:+0.70  27.21 57.96 1:33.69 2:03.44
Texas A&M-GU 2219 2:03.62Sarah Holt

r:+0.68  26.74 59.17 1:34.72 2:03.62
TCU 2120 2:03.63Stella Todd

r:+0.63  26.81 58.87 1:35.22 2:03.63
UTAH-UT 1821 2:03.75Rylee McColley

r:+0.72  27.12 59.46 1:34.19 2:03.75
TCU 2022 2:04.31Morgan Gore

r:+0.71  26.57 57.86 1:34.70 2:04.31
UTAH-UT 2123 2:05.55Krystal Lieu

r:+0.73  27.17 1:00.41 1:35.39 2:05.55
TCU 2224 2:06.36Ella Stein

r:+0.53  27.45 1:02.41 1:36.29 2:06.36

Event	6		Men	200	Yard	IM
Pool	Record: 1:38.13 * Dressel2018

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 211 1:42.78Baylor Nelson
r:+0.63  22.38 48.02 1:17.55 1:42.78

Texas A&M-GU 222 1:43.87Munzy Kabbara
r:+0.62  22.53 48.94 1:18.15 1:43.87

TCU 243 1:43.89Geremia Freri
r:+0.64  22.42 49.35 1:18.48 1:43.89

Texas A&M-GU 224 1:45.05Alex Sanchez
r:+0.66  23.51 51.22 1:19.50 1:45.05

Texas A&M-GU 195 1:45.12Logan Brown
r:+0.69  23.00 50.90 1:19.78 1:45.12

UTAH-UT 206 1:45.44Durgan McKean
r:+0.59  23.09 49.74 1:19.84 1:45.44

Texas A&M-GU 227 1:45.97Vincent Ribeiro
r:+0.60  23.40 50.53 1:20.31 1:45.97

AFA-CO 208 1:46.25James Winterϐield
r:+0.64  22.99 50.05 1:20.90 1:46.25

B	-	Final
Texas A&M-GU 199 1:44.86Jacob Wimberly

r:+0.61  22.21 48.29 1:19.05 1:44.86
TCU 2210 1:46.32Luke Dimiceli

r:+0.62  23.17 50.72 1:21.03 1:46.32
UTAH-UT 2011 1:47.21Evan VanBrocklin

r:+0.63  23.02 50.73 1:22.23 1:47.21
UTAH-UT 1712 1:47.52Strahinja Maslo

r:+0.64  23.40 50.38 1:21.66 1:47.52
AFA-CO 2113 1:47.62Camden Swigart

r:+0.61  23.53 51.11 1:22.11 1:47.62
UTAH-UT 2214 1:48.01Baylor Lewis

r:+0.67  24.06 51.19 1:21.49 1:48.01
UTAH-UT 2015 1:48.91Kelson Flynn

r:+0.58  22.78 49.58 1:22.42 1:48.91
TCU 2316 1:49.12Elliott Jones

r:+0.66  23.19 50.52 1:22.98 1:49.12
C	-	Final

UTAH-UT 2017 1:46.90Caleb Gallagher
r:+0.62  23.44 50.96 1:20.77 1:46.90

Texas A&M-GU 2018 1:47.01Roberto Bonilla Flores
r:+0.65  23.04 50.25 1:20.36 1:47.01

TCU 1919 1:47.88Viktor Hristov
r:+0.71  22.40 50.54 1:22.11 1:47.88

TCU 2020 1:47.91Felipe Goncalves
r:+0.67  23.74 52.92 1:22.58 1:47.91

UTAH-UT 1821 1:48.81Matthew Sexton
r:+0.73  23.98 50.90 1:23.05 1:48.81

UTAH-UT 1822 1:49.00Cole Bettis
r:+0.60  23.75 51.77 1:23.03 1:49.00

Texas A&M-GU 2123 1:49.53Garret Green
r:+0.66  22.93 50.76 1:22.98 1:49.53

UIW-ST 2324 1:49.66Matthew Hardy
r:+0.63  23.29 51.19 1:23.60 1:49.66

Event	7		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
Pool	Record: 20.98 * MacNeil2023

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 221 22.18Kaitlyn Owens
r:+0.48  10.77 22.18

UTAH-UT 202 22.37Erin Palmer
r:+0.66  10.70 22.37

Washington St.-IE 193 22.50Darcy Revitt
r:+0.59  10.94 22.50

TCU 214 22.91Olivia Rhodes
r:+0.60  10.91 22.91

TCU 225 22.96Serena Gould
r:+0.64  11.18 22.96

UTAH-UT 216 23.02Lily Milner
r:+0.63  11.23 23.02

Texas A&M-GU 187 23.22Kailey Kennedy
r:+0.66  10.94 23.22

Texas A&M-GU 188 23.24Ella McQuinn
r:+0.68  11.29 23.24
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Results	-	Wednesday	Finals
B	-	Final	...			(Event	7		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
B	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 229 22.77Jordan Buechler
r:+0.70  11.10 22.77

Texas A&M-GU 20*10 23.01Fresh Sathianchokwisan
r:+0.67  11.19 23.01

Texas A&M-GU 23*10 23.01Bobbi Kennett
r:+0.67  11.14 23.01

Washington St.-IE 1912 23.16Addy Lewis
r:+0.64  11.26 23.16

Washington St.-IE 2113 23.20Emma Wright
r:+0.73  11.15 23.20

UIW-ST 2014 23.27Jada Ashford
r:+0.67  11.32 23.27

TCU 1815 23.38Rhanishka Gibbs
r:+0.58  11.20 23.38

UTAH-UT 2116 23.55Julia Bartell
r:+0.60  11.59 23.55

C	-	Final
UTAH-UT 2217 23.31Norah Hay

r:+0.58  11.20 23.31
Washington St.-IE 2018 23.41Skylar Brgoch

r:+0.51  11.40 23.41
TCU 1919 23.69Caelan Burt

r:+0.73  11.45 23.69
Texas A&M-GU 2020 23.73Ellis Fox

r:+0.61  11.60 23.73
Texas A&M-GU 1821 23.77Maya Golubovic

r:+0.65  11.52 23.77
Washington St.-IE 2222 23.96Angela Di Palo

r:+0.76  11.63 23.96
Texas A&M-GU 2223 23.99Aviv Barzelay

r:+0.67  11.55 23.99
Washington St.-IE 2124 24.13Selena Duran

r:+0.68  11.88 24.13
D	-	Final

Washington St.-IE 1825 23.45Issabelle Parrish
r:+0.56  11.40 23.45

UTAH-UT 1926 23.79Emma Lemler
r:+0.63  11.63 23.79

Washington St.-IE 2127 23.89Anna Rauchholz
r:+0.67  11.85 23.89

Washington St.-IE 19*28 23.94Kaitlyn Bluford
r:+0.67  11.48 23.94

UIW-ST 21*28 23.94Catherine Stephen
r:+0.67  11.63 23.94

Washington St.-IE 2130 24.09Sam Krew
r:+0.71  11.51 24.09

Texas A&M-GU 2231 24.10Sarah Szklaruk-Traipe
r:+0.71  11.65 24.10

Texas A&M-GU 1832 24.13Macy Lewis
r:+0.75  11.84 24.13

Event	8		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
Pool	Record: 17.93 * Crooks2023

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 201 19.10Connor Foote
r:+0.64  9.21 19.10

Texas A&M-GU 192 19.30Ben Scholl
r:+0.63  9.21 19.30

TCU 223 19.55Jadon Wuilliez
r:+0.62  9.49 19.55

TCU 204 19.77Peter Horton
r:+0.61  9.44 19.77

Texas A&M-GU 215 19.80Seth Reno
r:+0.65  9.55 19.80

Texas A&M-GU 226 19.87Collin Fuchs
r:+0.69  9.71 19.87

UIW-ST 237 19.91Fabio Fasolo
r:+0.61  9.65 19.91

Texas A&M-GU 198 19.99Travis Gulledge
r:+0.62  9.64 19.99

B	-	Final
TCU 199 19.85Nigel Forbes

r:+0.64  9.47 19.85
UTAH-UT 2010 20.21Davis Stachelek

r:+0.63  9.84 20.21
Texas A&M-GU 1911 20.22Ben Sytsma

r:+0.68  9.72 20.22
UTAH-UT 2012 20.30Will Woodall

r:+0.67  9.76 20.30
TCU 2313 20.33Milan Fabian

r:+0.59  9.87 20.33
UIW-ST 21*14 20.41Luis De Oliveira

r:+0.65  9.74 20.41
Texas A&M-GU 21*14 20.41Lane White

r:+0.64  10.04 20.41
UIW-ST 2216 20.47Amechi Nwaeze

r:+0.64  9.90 20.47
C	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 2117 20.49McKennzey McDonald
r:+0.63  9.83 20.49

Texas A&M-GU 2218 20.57David Oderinde
r:+0.61  9.75 20.57

UIW-ST 2019 20.58Mykyta Kolesnykov
r:+0.59  10.00 20.58

Texas A&M-GU 2220 20.65Tyler Hulet
r:+0.64  10.32 20.65

UTAH-UT 1821 20.66Layton Sealman
r:+0.68  10.07 20.66

AFA-CO 2222 20.71Jacob Bulseco
r:+0.64  9.91 20.71

UIW-ST 2323 20.80Spyros Kranias
r:+0.58  10.04 20.80

AFA-CO 2024 20.86Chase Dwornicki
r:+0.65  10.11 20.86
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Results	-	Wednesday	Finals
D	-	Final	...			(Event	8		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			SchoolName Finals	Time
D	-	Final

Texas A&M-GU 1925 20.66Seth Tolentino
r:+0.65  9.95 20.66

Texas A&M-GU 1926 20.76Ryan Rautenbach
r:+0.67  10.21 20.76

UTAH-UT 2027 20.80Matt Dedering
r:+0.65  10.08 20.80

UTAH-UT 2128 20.96Jackson Kehler
r:+0.65  10.32 20.96

UIW-ST 2229 20.98Ashton Moser
r:+0.66  10.12 20.98

UTAH-UT 1930 21.02Kellen Cameron
r:+0.63  10.27 21.02

AFA-CO 2031 21.10Kai Tiede
r:+0.76  10.09 21.10

Texas A&M-GU 1932 21.14Josh Brooks
r:+0.69  10.34 21.14

Event	9		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
Pool	Record: 3:28.31 * University	of	Arizona2009

Agy,	Chandler,	Jackson,	Schluntz
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:31.63Texas A&M-GU
1) Kaitlyn Owens 22 2) r:+0.16 Bobbi Kennett 23
3) r:+0.04 Liv Theall 23 4) r:+0.12 Chloe Stepanek 22

24.95 51.90 1:19.74 1:51.62
2:15.21 2:43.05 3:06.13 3:31.63

A2 3:36.69Washington St.-IE
1) Anna Rauchholz 21 2) r:+0.27 Darcy Revitt 19
3) r:+0.29 Emily Lundgren 20 4) r:+0.20 Emma Wright 21

25.94 53.47 1:21.72 1:55.15
2:19.49 2:47.86 3:11.18 3:36.69

B3 3:38.16Texas A&M-GU
1) Jordan Buechler 22 2) r:+0.28 Charlotte Longbotto
3) r:+0.16 Katie Walker 19 4) r:+0.18 Ella McQuinn 18

26.16 53.81 1:23.12 1:55.64
2:20.14 2:48.82 3:11.93 3:38.16

A4 3:38.40TCU
1) Rylee Moore 22 2) r:+0.09 Claire Chahbandour
3) r:+0.27 Jeanne Dahmen 22 4) r:+0.18 Olivia Rhodes 21

25.77 53.92 1:22.31 1:55.22
2:19.85 2:48.98 3:12.44 3:38.40

B5 3:40.50Washington St.-IE
1) Wiktoria Palicka 19 2) r:+0.23 Ashlyn Hernandez 1
3) r:+0.12 Dori Hathazi 20 4) r:+0.37 Angela Di Palo 22

27.44 56.59 1:25.65 1:57.89
2:22.43 2:50.56 3:14.49 3:40.50

B6 3:41.08TCU
1) Kiaha McCool 19 2) r:+0.21 Nina Vadovicova 21
3) r:+0.29 Maddy Burt 22 4) r:+0.20 Serena Gould 22

26.83 55.47 1:24.20 1:56.73
2:21.60 2:51.42 3:14.87 3:41.08

C7 3:43.56Texas A&M-GU
1) Aviv Barzelay 22 2) r:+0.26 Hannah O'Leary 19
3) r:+0.18 Ellis Fox 20 4) r:+0.06 Kailey Kennedy 18

27.17 55.47 1:25.03 1:58.11
2:23.50 2:52.43 3:16.22 3:43.56

C8 3:46.22TCU
1) Morgan Gore 20 2) r:+0.01 Ella Stein 22
3) r:+0.28 Stella Todd 21 4) r:NRT Caelan Burt 19

27.79 57.54 1:26.00 1:59.12
2:24.69 3:04.81 3:47.59 3:46.22

C9 3:47.03UTAH-UT
1) Emma Lemler 19 2) r:+0.06 Alyssa Sorensen 22
3) r:+0.07 Megan Legarth 21 4) r:+0.28 Molly Jacobson 22

26.51 55.15 1:23.77 1:56.81
2:22.60 2:54.00 3:19.08 3:47.03

D10 3:47.66TCU
1) Sydney Herr 18 2) r:+0.20 Giorgia Vavalle 21
3) r:+0.27 Yasmin Lopes 21 4) r:+0.27 Amelia Snyder 20

27.59 56.72 1:25.95 1:59.39
2:25.54 2:56.02 3:20.57 3:47.66

D11 3:51.97Washington St.-IE
1) Kaitlyn Bluford 19 2) r:+0.03 Jena Kistler 19
3) r:+0.18 Clara Anderson 20 4) r:-0.03 Addy Lewis 19

27.65 57.53 1:27.38 2:03.60
2:28.87 2:59.01 3:23.30 3:51.97

A12 3:52.39UIW-ST
1) Aspen Stallworth 21 2) r:+0.29 Jada Ashford 20
3) r:+0.26 Megan Smith 21 4) r:NRT Catherine Stephen 21

27.47 57.72 1:27.10 2:01.48
2:28.43 3:03.40 3:24.84 3:52.39

C13 3:56.11UIW-ST
1) Jaelyn Hardy 18 2) r:+0.18 Gabriella Luna 20
3) r:+0.17 Kaitlyn Peters 21 4) r:NRT Lauren Matula 19

28.37 58.92 1:28.85 2:04.39
2:31.38 3:02.72 3:28.10 3:56.11

B--- DQUTAH-UT
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Alexia Duncan 18 2) r:+0.19 Rylee McColley 18
3) r:+0.13 Sydney Even 21 4) r:-0.08 Isabella Riso 20

26.70 55.03 1:23.46 1:56.25
2:22.02 2:51.96 3:15.96 DQ

A--- DQUTAH-UT
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Norah Hay 22 2) r:-0.10 Erin Palmer 20
3) r:+0.23 Julia Bartell 21 4) r:NRT Lily Milner 21

26.69 55.11 1:22.64 1:56.66
2:20.86 2:50.41 3:13.75 DQ

B--- DQUIW-ST
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Laney Skrobanek 21 2) r:-0.65 Grace Clevenger 20
3) r:-0.35 Kayley Radford 18 4) r:+0.00 Kelechi Nwaeze 18

27.43 58.50 1:28.17 2:05.11
2:31.64 3:03.20 3:27.95 DQ

C--- DQWashington St.-IE
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Selena Duran 21 2) r:+0.21 Ariel Wang 20
3) r:+0.04 Skylar Brgoch 20 4) r:-0.11 Issabelle Parrish 18

27.65 56.55 1:25.64 1:59.54
2:24.36 2:53.91 3:17.59 DQ
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Event	10		Men	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
Pool	Record: 2:59.48 * University	of	Florida2023

Chaney,	Hillis,	Liendo,	McDuff
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:05.21Texas A&M-GU
1) Baylor Nelson 21 2) r:-0.39 Travis Gulledge 19
3) r:+0.27 Connor Foote 20 4) r:+0.17 Ben Scholl 19

22.36 47.21 1:10.53 1:38.58
1:58.90 2:23.26 2:42.51 3:05.21

B2 3:07.40Texas A&M-GU
1) Tommy Shomper 22 2) r:+0.03 Alex Sanchez 22
3) r:+0.15 Jacob Wimberly 19 4) r:+0.10 Collin Fuchs 22

21.92 46.18 1:10.36 1:38.15
1:59.26 2:24.65 2:44.66 3:07.40

A3 3:08.43TCU
1) Edgar Cicanci 22 2) r:+0.20 Jadon Wuilliez 22
3) r:+0.23 Nigel Forbes 19 4) r:+0.11 Peter Horton 20

22.68 47.28 1:11.43 1:39.01
2:00.14 2:25.37 2:45.80 3:08.43

C4 3:12.21TCU
1) Filip Suchanski 19 2) r:+0.29 Felipe Goncalves 20
3) r:+0.20 Lior Mizrahi 23 4) r:+0.17 Nick Rozenberg 22

23.25 47.93 1:13.08 1:41.50
2:02.77 2:27.92 2:49.13 3:12.21

A5 3:12.37UTAH-UT
1) Parker McOmber 24 2) r:-0.74 Caleb Gallagher 20
3) r:+0.25 Evan VanBrocklin 2 4) r:+0.17 Davis Stachelek 20

23.20 49.50 1:13.33 1:42.43
2:03.67 2:28.76 2:49.30 3:12.37

C6 3:14.19Texas A&M-GU
1) Tyler Hulet 22 2) r:+0.43 Logan Brown 19
3) r:+0.37 Munzy Kabbara 22 4) r:+0.31 Niko Jankovic 20

22.26 46.69 1:11.91 1:40.29
2:02.49 2:28.74 2:50.87 3:14.19

A7 3:14.97UIW-ST
1) Caleb Rojas 19 2) r:-0.03 Spyros Kranias 23
3) r:+0.02 Matthew Hardy 23 4) r:+0.02 Fabio Fasolo 23

24.27 50.33 1:14.82 1:44.29
2:06.14 2:31.49 2:51.69 3:14.97

B8 3:15.72UTAH-UT
1) Winston Sundeen 18 2) r:-0.02 Landon Nava 19
3) r:+0.30 Jackson Kehler 21 4) r:+0.18 Will Woodall 20

23.79 48.97 1:13.88 1:42.70
2:05.01 2:30.90 2:51.62 3:15.72

A9 3:16.45AFA-CO
1) James Winterϐield 20 2) r:+0.05 Tommy Nagle 21
3) r:+0.34 Daniel Detjen 20 4) r:+0.13 Jacob Bulseco 22

23.84 49.45 1:13.83 1:42.49
2:04.95 2:31.05 2:52.38 3:16.45

C10 3:18.28UTAH-UT
1) Nate Decker 19 2) r:+0.31 Layton Sealman 18
3) r:+0.11 Jakub Walter 20 4) r:+0.12 Nolan Arnholt 19

23.94 50.18 1:15.64 1:45.38
2:07.31 2:33.18 2:54.63 3:18.28

B11 3:18.44UIW-ST
1) Ashton Moser 22 2) r:+0.39 Maksym Holubnych
3) r:+0.23 Botond Ulrich 23 4) r:+0.00 Amechi Nwaeze 22

24.43 50.82 1:16.37 1:45.52
2:07.71 2:34.14 2:55.01 3:18.44

B12 3:18.73AFA-CO
1) Garrett Kennedy 19 2) r:+0.27 Bridon Rosales 20
3) r:+0.02 Tanner Wilson 18 4) r:+0.16 Chase Dwornicki 20

24.28 50.04 1:14.99 1:44.39
2:06.71 2:33.31 2:54.56 3:18.73

C13 3:22.17AFA-CO
1) Nick Reda 19 2) r:+0.20 Mack Nuval 19
3) r:+0.17 Gavin Peterman 20 4) r:+0.28 Joe Christ 20

24.88 51.52 1:16.64 1:46.20
2:08.81 2:36.50 2:57.98 3:22.17

C14 3:29.12UIW-ST
1) Armando Apigna Castellano 2) r:+0.16 Matthew Harman 2
3) r:+0.09 Carson Smith 19 4) r:+0.18 Caleb Rogers 22

25.13 52.34 1:17.77 1:48.37
2:11.50 2:38.73 3:02.47 3:29.12

D--- DQTCU
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Max Zinn 19 2) r:+0.31 Luka Cavic 20
3) r:-0.09 Charlie Bishop 18 4) r:+0.43 Aaron Wilmes 22

25.56 53.98 1:19.81 1:49.89
2:12.23 2:39.62 3:01.89 DQ

B--- DQTCU
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Elliott Jones 23 2) r:+0.22 Nikola Koltin 20
3) r:+0.07 Viktor Hristov 19 4) r:-0.06 Geremia Freri 24

23.09 47.90 1:12.67 1:41.27
2:02.86 2:28.25 2:49.03 DQ


